Name of the corporate debtor: SMR Entertainment Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP; 07/01/2021List of creditors as on: 30/07/2021

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and employees and Government Dues)

S.No. Name of Creditor [Identification No. Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted
Date of Reciept Amount Claimed  |Amount of Claim Nature of Claim |Amount Wheter % of Voting [Amount  of Amount of [Amount of Amount  of  |Remarks, if any
Admitted * {Covered by [Related Share In Coc|Contingent Mutual dues [Claim  Not  [Claim under
quaramee Party verification

1 Future Power OC//2021/SUPPLIER/O 17/03/2021 3,204,836.00 3.204.836.00

Technology Pyt Limited 1 Supplier of Set Top Box No No NA 0 0 Admitted by AA & IRP
2 Hintek  Technology OC//2021/SUPPLIER/O 17/03/2021 1,970,000.00 1.970.000.00

Private Limited 2 Advance for purchases| No No NA Admitted by IRP

ITOTAL 5,174,836.00 5.174.836.00 | 0' 0

*Amount admitied as mentioned above are or the basis of

‘nformation available ang may be revised/updated as per additional information received

R\l
IP-P! 5/2017- | ke

2018/11666 | &)



